
Fairfield High School GENERAL Year 11 EXAM TIMETABLE      Summer 2017
Date Session Length Subject & Unit Board Code

Mon 15th May afternoon 1 hour Children's Play, etc Patterns of Child Development Pearson 21486E

Tue 16th May morning 45 mins French Listening           immediately followed by AQA 46551

50 mins French Reading AQA 46552

Tue 16th May afternoon 1 hour Biology Unit 1 AQA BL1

Thu 18th May morning 1 hour Chemistry Unit 1 AQA CH1

Thu 18th May afternoon 1hr 30m Drama Unit 3 WJEC 415301

Fri 19th May morning 45 mins Spanish Listening           immediately followed by AQA 46951

50 mins Spanish Reading AQA 46952

Fri 19th May afternoon 1hr 30m PE Unit 1: The Theory Of Physical Education Pearson 5PE01

Mon 22nd May morning 2 hours English Literature Component 1 WJEC C720U10-1

Mon 22nd May afternoon 1hr 30m Geography A Unit 1 AQA 90301

Tue 23rd May morning 2 hours Food Technology Unit 1 WJEC 409101

Wed 24th May afternoon 1 hour Physics Unit 1 AQA PH1

Thu 25th May morning 1hr 30m Mathematics Paper 1: Non-Calculator Pearson 1MA1/1

Fri 26th May morning 2h 30m English Literature Component 2 WJEC C720U20-1

HALF-TERM HALF-TERM

Mon 5th June morning 1hr 45m History A Unit 1A Medicine Through Time AQA 91401A

Tue 6th June morning 1hr 45m English Language Component 1 WJEC C700U10-1

Tue 6th June afternoon 1hr 30m Geography A Unit 2 AQA 90302

Wed 7th June morning 1h 30m Computer systems and programming OCR A451/01 

Thu 8th June morning 1hr 30m Mathematics Paper 2: Calculator Pearson 1MA1/2

Fri 9th June morning 1 hour Biology Unit 2           immediately followed by AQA BL2

1 hour Biology Unit 3           ['Triple Scientists' ONLY] AQA BL3

Fri 9th June afternoon 1hr 30m Music Listening Test OCR B354/01 

Mon 12th June morning 2 hours English Language Component 2 WJEC C700U20-1

Mon 12th June afternoon 1hr 15m Health and Social Care Unit 2 WJEC 472201

Tue 13th June morning 1hr 30m Mathematics Paper 3: Calculator Pearson 1MA1/3

Wed 14th June morning 1 hour Chemistry Unit 2           immediately followed by AQA CH2

1 hour Chemistry Unit 3         ['Triple Scientists' ONLY] AQA CH3

Wed 14th June afternoon 1hr 45m History A Unit 2D Germany, 1919-1945 AQA 91402D

Thu 15th June morning 1 hour Construction: Safety and Security [online exam] WJEC 9811

Fri 16th June morning 1 hour Physics Unit 2           immediately followed by AQA PH2

1 hour Physics Unit 3         ['Triple Scientists' ONLY] AQA PH3

Fri 16th June afternoon 1h 15m Humanities Unit 1 AQA 40701

Wed 21st June afternoon 1h 15m Humanities Unit 2 AQA 40702

Notes: 1 - The GCSE MUSIC 'Creative Task' will take place on Thursday April 6th in the afternoon

2 - The 2-day GCSE ART 'Set Task' will be on   

Tuesday-Wednesday April 25th-26th for class 11C/Ad

     and  on  Thursday-Friday April 27th-28th for class 11b/Ad 17/01/2017


